
□予選リーグ １０分／１試合、１分休憩

Ａリーグ

伏見Ａ のみこまＢ 伏見Ａ

米丸Ａ ７－４ ２－６ 1位 伏見Ａ

のみこまＢ １－９ ２位 米丸Ａ

伏見Ａ ３位 のみこまＢ

Ｂリーグ

米丸Ｂ 金沢スクール 伏見Ｂ

米丸Ｂ ２－４ １－４ 1位 伏見Ｂ

金沢スクール １－３ ２位 金沢スクール

伏見Ｂ ３位 米丸Ｂ

Ｃリーグ

米丸Ｃ 三馬 のみこまＡ

米丸Ｃ ２－５ ０－９ 1位 のみこまＡ

三馬 ５－８ ２位 三馬

のみこまＡ ３位 米丸Ｃ

□決勝リーグ 前後半各７分、１分ハーフ／１試合

１位リーグ

伏見Ａ 伏見Ｂ のみこまＡ

伏見Ａ ７－３ ３－８ 1位 のみこまＡ

伏見Ｂ １－１１ ２位 伏見Ａ

のみこまＡ ３位 伏見Ｂ

２位リーグ

米丸Ａ 金沢スクール 三馬

米丸Ａ ８－２ １－６ 1位 三馬

金沢スクール ２－１０ ２位 米丸Ａ

三馬 ３位 金沢スクール

３位リーグ

のみこまＢ 米丸Ｂ 米丸Ｃ

のみこまＢ ６－４ ４－１０ 1位 米丸Ｃ

米丸Ｂ ３－７ ２位 のみこまＢ

米丸Ｃ ３位 米丸Ｂ

□スケジュール

9:00 開会式

9:30 リーグ１

9:45 リーグ２

10:00 リーグ３

10:15 ラグビークリニック

11:00 決勝１

11:20 決勝２

11:40 決勝３

12:05 閉会式

組合せ




